
9/14/23, 6:13 PM Jameson Invitational

file:///C:/RunScore/RSTMP$$$.HTML 1/4

                                           
                                           
                                 Jameson Invitational
                            Hosted by Bay Port High School
                            Meadowbrook Park | Howard, WI
                                           
                                  September 14, 2023
                                           
                      ========== Boys Junior Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    17  Bay Port                                    (19:35.4  97:56.7 0:43.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  Grayson Heath           11   19:16.5
  2      2  Brady Stellmacher       11   19:17.5
  3      3  Teigan Wasilewski       9    19:38.0
  4      4  Damon Bree              10   19:45.2
  5      7  Cole Welnetz            12   19:59.5
  6   ( 11) Mason Patchak           10   20:31.3
  7   ( 12) Cameron Hampton         10   20:32.1

  2.    54  Appleton North                              (20:36.8  103:03.6 1:41.6)
==========================================================
  1      6  Nolan Weber             11   19:52.3
  2      8  Jacob McGinn            9    20:08.7
  3     10  Cameron Gabbey          11   20:28.2
  4     13  Evan Seidler            9    21:00.5
  5     17  Sam Hahnke              10   21:33.9
  6   ( 19) Cole Nowakowski         9    21:42.1
  7   ( 24) Jacob Quella            10   22:06.6

  3.    90  Kimberly                                    (21:23.4  106:56.6 2:28.8)
==========================================================
  1      5  Austin Dickey           10   19:45.4
  2     14  Michael Reider          12   21:04.4
  3     22  Carter Fenlon           12   21:51.0
  4     23  Ethan Wauters           11   22:01.6
  5     26  Nathaniel Kielbicki     9    22:14.2
  6   ( 30) River Lauren            9    22:48.4
  7   ( 31) Masen Le Tourneau       11   22:51.0

  4.   107  Sheboygan North                             (21:54.2  109:31.0 0:52.1)
==========================================================
  1     16  Louis LaBouve           9    21:31.8
  2     18  Brenton Gorges          11   21:38.4
  3     21  Sam Knudtson            11   21:46.9
  4     25  Jack Matczak            12   22:10.0
  5     27  Sam Jonas               11   22:23.9
  6   ( 28) Will Rollins            10   22:24.0
  7   ( 29) William Tarkowski       10   22:30.8

  5.   109  West De Pere                                (21:55.1  109:35.5 3:12.9)
==========================================================
  1      9  Mason Weyenberg         11   20:18.7
  2     15  Kadyn Shaw              12   21:09.8
  3     20  David Whipp             11   21:43.0
  4     32  Jackson Crary           12   22:52.4
  5     33  Hayden Wade             10   23:31.6
  6   ( 34) Jarek Kralovec          11   23:32.7
  7   ( 35) Brandon Reed            11   23:41.3
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Jameson Invitational
Hosted by Bay Port High School
Meadowbrook Park | Howard, WI

September 14, 2023

========== Boys Junior Varsity ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Grayson Heath 11 Bay Port 19:16.5 6:13
2 2 Brady Stellmacher 11 Bay Port 19:17.5 6:13
3 3 Teigan Wasilewski 9 Bay Port 19:38.0 6:20
4 4 Damon Bree 10 Bay Port 19:45.2 6:22
5 5 Austin Dickey 10 Kimberly 19:45.4 6:22
6 6 Nolan Weber 11 Appleton North 19:52.3 6:24
7 7 Cole Welnetz 12 Bay Port 19:59.5 6:27
8 8 Jacob McGinn 9 Appleton North 20:08.7 6:30
9 9 Mason Weyenberg 11 West De Pere 20:18.7 6:33

10 10 Cameron Gabbey 11 Appleton North 20:28.2 6:36
11 11 Mason Patchak 10 Bay Port 20:31.3 6:37
12 12 Cameron Hampton 10 Bay Port 20:32.1 6:37
13 Collin Marquardt 10 Bay Port 20:44.8 6:41
14 Tyler Tuttle 11 Bay Port 20:46.4 6:42
15 Luka Azzolina 11 Bay Port 21:00.3 6:46
16 13 Evan Seidler 9 Appleton North 21:00.5 6:46
17 14 Michael Reider 12 Kimberly 21:04.4 6:47
18 15 Kadyn Shaw 12 West De Pere 21:09.8 6:49
19 Sam Mader 10 Bay Port 21:29.0 6:55
20 16 Louis Labouve 9 Sheboygan North 21:31.8 6:56
21 17 Sam Hahnke 10 Appleton North 21:33.9 6:57
22 Andrew Thalmann 10 Bay Port 21:35.0 6:57
23 18 Brenton Gorges 11 Sheboygan North 21:38.4 6:58
24 19 Cole Nowakowski 9 Appleton North 21:42.1 7:00
25 20 David Whipp 11 West De Pere 21:43.0 7:00
26 21 Sam Knudtson 11 Sheboygan North 21:46.9 7:01
27 22 Carter Fenlon 12 Kimberly 21:51.0 7:02
28 Franklin Richard 11 Bay Port 21:56.9 7:04
29 23 Ethan Wauters 11 Kimberly 22:01.6 7:06
30 24 Jacob Quella 10 Appleton North 22:06.6 7:07
31 Ryan Jacobson 11 Bay Port 22:06.9 7:08
32 Noah Mader 10 Bay Port 22:09.7 7:08
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33 25 Jack Matczak 12 Sheboygan North 22:10.0 7:09
34 Nolan Pociask 9 Bay Port 22:10.8 7:09
35 Ethan Anderson 12 Bay Port 22:12.1 7:09
36 26 Nathaniel Kielbicki 9 Kimberly 22:14.2 7:10
37 27 Sam Jonas 11 Sheboygan North 22:23.9 7:13
38 28 Will Rollins 10 Sheboygan North 22:24.0 7:13
39 Max Stascak 10 Bay Port 22:26.5 7:14
40 29 William Tarkowski 10 Sheboygan North 22:30.8 7:15
41 Max Merhalski 12 Bay Port 22:33.7 7:16
42 Kyle Schaefer 10 Appleton North 22:36.3 7:17
43 Angel Martinez 10 Sheboygan North 22:38.2 7:18
44 Donovan Horkan 12 Sheboygan North 22:39.6 7:18
45 Noah Dugan 11 Bay Port 22:40.4 7:18
46 Andrew Green-Belong 9 Bay Port 22:47.7 7:21
47 Dominic Schmitz 9 Sheboygan North 22:47.8 7:21
48 30 River Lauren 9 Kimberly 22:48.4 7:21
49 31 Masen Le Tourneau 11 Kimberly 22:51.0 7:22
50 32 Jackson Crary 12 West De Pere 22:52.4 7:22
51 Carson Pociask 12 Bay Port 22:57.2 7:24
52 Jr Mooren 11 Kimberly 23:04.9 7:26
53 Noah Pruetting 10 Bay Port 23:06.4 7:27
54 Aiden Deruyter 9 Sheboygan North 23:07.1 7:27
55 Stephan Weed 9 Appleton North 23:09.6 7:28

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Jameson Invitational
Hosted by Bay Port High School
Meadowbrook Park | Howard, WI

September 14, 2023

========== Boys Junior Varsity ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
56 Noah Brandes 10 Kimberly 23:10.2 7:28
57 George Phillips 12 Sheboygan North 23:13.1 7:29
58 Ellis Karls 9 Kimberly 23:17.1 7:30
59 Oliver Hestres 12 Appleton North 23:17.3 7:30
60 Esteban Medina 11 Appleton North 23:21.7 7:32
61 Derek Jia 9 Appleton North 23:22.6 7:32
62 Wyatt Reybrock 12 Kimberly 23:27.3 7:33
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63 Nhiasua Yang 11 Sheboygan North 23:31.2 7:35
64 33 Hayden Wade 10 West De Pere 23:31.6 7:35
65 34 Jarek Kralovec 11 West De Pere 23:32.7 7:35
66 Evan Dewitt 10 Sheboygan South 23:37.2 7:37
67 Mason Bernhardt 10 Appleton North 23:37.6 7:37
68 Ethan Brandt 10 Bay Port 23:39.6 7:37
69 35 Brandon Reed 11 West De Pere 23:41.3 7:38
70 Xavier Widi 9 Appleton North 23:45.5 7:39
71 Evan Wiebel 10 Bay Port 23:50.6 7:41
72 Marco Trimberger 9 Sheboygan South 23:55.1 7:42
73 Chase Bohman 10 Sheboygan South 24:04.9 7:46
74 James Thao 11 Kimberly 24:07.1 7:46
75 Russell Mumme 12 Bay Port 24:28.0 7:53
76 George Mooren 9 Kimberly 24:33.0 7:55
77 Gavin Sierra 10 Appleton North 24:52.2 8:01
78 Parker Myers 11 Bay Port 25:06.1 8:05
79 Flinn Opel 11 Sheboygan North 25:13.7 8:08
80 Theodore Main 9 West De Pere 25:29.4 8:13
81 Ryker Miller 9 Kimberly 25:43.8 8:17
82 Aj Gillespie 10 Bay Port 25:43.8 8:17
83 Zane Vandenboom 9 Kimberly 25:49.8 8:19
84 Jason Chang 11 Appleton North 26:26.0 8:31
85 Pascal Kirchner 11 Sheboygan North 26:50.4 8:39
86 Jack Nicholas 10 Appleton North 27:03.2 8:43
87 Dylan Spoelstra 9 Bay Port 27:21.8 8:49
88 Landon Yang 11 Sheboygan North 28:07.3 9:04

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •


